
Date Day Place Time Opponent

Aug 08 Tue Away 4:30 PM Kenton

Aug 10 Thu Away 10:00 AM North Baltimore

Aug 15 Tue Away 9:00 AM Allen East Invite- Colonial 

Aug 16 Wed Home 10:00 AM Bluffton High School

Aug 17 Thu Away 8:30 AM Celina Invite

Aug 21 Mon Away 4:30 PM @ Shawnee w/Allen East

Aug 24 Thu Away 4:30 PM @ Piqua w/Tipp City

Aug 28 Mon Home 4:30 PM Defiance High School

Aug 30 Wed Away 4:15 PM Lincolnview w/St. Henry- Hickory Sticks

Sep 05 Tue Away 4:30 PM Celina High School

Sep 06 Wed Away 4:30 PM Lima Central Catholic

Sep 07 Thu Away 4:30 PM Marion Local High School

Sep 11 Mon Home 4:30 PM Bellefontaine High School

Sep 12 Tue Away 4:30 PM Minster High School

Sep 14 Thu Home 4:30 PM Lima Senior High School

Sep 18 Mon Away 4:30 PM New Bremen High School

Sep 19 Tue Home 4:30 PM Shawnee Local Schools

Sep 22 Fri Away 9:00 AM WBL Quad- Defiance

Sep 25 Mon Home 4:30 PM Leipsic High School
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